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Family Run Krakow 2016 - Bieg Mamy
Krakéw, 2016-05-29 - Wyniki

Numer
[199]
[205]
[177]
[183]
[198]
[210]
[372]
[190]
[426]
[181]
[189]
[374]
[216]
[207]
[193]
[200]
[219]
[450]
[208]
[217]
[212]
[196]
[211]
[209]

Nazwisko, imie
LISOWSKA-WOS Agnieszka
NEDZA Stawomira
BEDNARCZYK Justyna
FONTA Helene
KUCZYNSKA-KLIMA Joanna
ROZYCKA Agnieszka
WARZYNSKA Justyna
KEDRACKA Katarzyna
KANIA-JARZABCZYK Magdalena
DUCZMANSKA Joanna
KACKA-CICHY Ewa

KURCZ Barbara

TOKARSKA Bozena
PAWLIKOWSKA Agnieszka
KOLDRAS Joanna

tABUDA Matgorzata
WITUSIK Dorota
SYCZEWSKA Anna
PIOTROWSKA-GOMUEA Anna
TROJANOWSKA Jadwiga
SOJA-BEDNARSKA Barbara
KUBAT lwona

RZESZUTO Kasia

PUDELKO Anna

Klub
Niepotomice Biegaja

niezrzeszona

NAUKA BIEGA

parkrun Chrzanow

LaBudda
NW-Team Jasto

Lutek Team

Gdéw Proud Runners

Netto

0:12:32.81 (05:01min/km)
0:12:35.90 (05:02min/km)
0:13:21.91 (05:20min/km)
0:13:46.66 (05:30min/km)
0:14:03.31 (05:37min/km)
0:14:23.48 (05:45min/km)
0:14:46.09 (05:54min/km)
0:15:00.04 (06:00min/km)
0:15:07.53 (06:03min/km)
0:15:11.20 (06:04min/km)
0:15:14.29 (06:05min/km)
0:15:16.88 (06:06min/km)
0:15:18.25 (06:07min/km)
0:15:24.98 (06:10min/km)
0:15:26.09 (06:10min/km)
0:15:46.33 (06:18min/km)
0:15:55.56 (06:22min/km)
0:15:56.97 (06:22min/km)
0:16:08.83 (06:27min/km)
0:16:30.42 (06:36min/km)
0:16:33.60 (06:37min/km)
0:16:45.76 (06:42min/km)
0:16:49.83 (06:43min/km)

0:16:59.31 (06:47min/km)

Czas

0:12:32.81
0:12:35.90
0:13:23.82
0:13:47.12
0:14:03.31
0:14:26.66
0:14:49.22
0:15:02.25
0:15:08.32
0:15:11.20
0:15:14.29
0:15:16.88
0:15:18.50
0:15:24.98
0:15:27.14
0:15:46.88
0:15:55.56
0:15:56.97
0:16:10.72
0:16:30.98
0:16:35.59
0:16:45.76
0:16:49.83
0:17:00.40

Strata

+0:00:00.00
+0:00:03.09
+0:00:51.01
+0:01:14.31
+0:01:30.50
+0:01:53.85
+0:02:16.41
+0:02:29.44
+0:02:35.51
+0:02:38.39
+0:02:41.48
+0:02:44.07
+0:02:45.69
+0:02:52.17
+0:02:54.33
+0:03:14.07
+0:03:22.75
+0:03:24.16
+0:03:37.91
+0:03:58.17
+0:04:02.78
+0:04:12.95
+0:04:17.02
+0:04:27.59



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

[178]
[197]
[184]
[191]
[400]
[188]
[422]
[187]
[421]
[367]
[220]

[202]
[195]
[185]
[204]
[179]
[215]
[427]
[213]
[428]
[180]
[194]
[182]
[186]
[439]
[203]
[394]
[378]

CHRZANOWSKA Matgorzata
KUCZKO Sylwia
GASIOROWSKA Magdalena brak
KEDZIORA Wioletta
KLECKA-PISARZ Elzbieta
JEDRZEJCZYK Agata
LACHOWSKA Dagmara
GRABANIA Ewelina
WINKLER Agata

KUREK Elzbieta

WROBEL Marzena

MANIA Magdalena

KORSZLA Iwona
GORNISIEWICZ Kasia

NAZIMEK Anna

CYGANEK Agnieszka
SZMIGIELSKA-DUDA Monika
AUGUSTYN Maria
SOSNOWSKA Barbara
GRZESIAK Monika
DOBRODZIEJ-SZYMCZYK Kinga
KONDRACKA Anna
DUNIKOWSKA-NOWAK Dorota
GORSKA-DREWNIAK Anna Drewniaki
WAJDA-KULIG Joanna

MARCHEWKA Maria

HAJA Teresa

BAJEK Aneta

Krakowski Klub Karate Tradycyjnego

0:17:01.48 (06:48min/km)
0:17:05.05 (06:50min/km)
0:17:09.71 (06:51min/km)
0:17:15.08 (06:54min/km)
0:17:16.42 (06:54min/km)
0:17:17.81 (06:55min/km)
0:17:24.88 (06:57min/km)
0:17:25.51 (06:58min/km)
0:17:26.67 (06:58min/km)
0:17:33.91 (07:01min/km)
0:17:40.61 (07:04min/km)

0:18:04.50 (07:13min/km)
0:18:31.12 (07:24min/km)
0:18:47.47 (07:30min/km)
0:18:51.40 (07:32min/km)
0:19:04.79 (07:37min/km)
0:19:07.20 (07:38min/km)
0:19:09.27 (07:39min/km)
0:19:21.02 (07:44min/km)
0:19:48.38 (07:55min/km)
0:19:45.44 (07:54min/km)
0:19:56.57 (07:58min/km)
0:20:20.37 (08:08min/km)
0:21:10.32 (08:28min/km)
0:21:13.00 (08:29min/km)
0:21:17.72 (08:31min/km)
0:21:34.75 (08:37min/km)

0:23:45.77 (09:30min/km)

0:17:01.48
0:17:10.48
0:17:12.08
0:17:15.08
0:17:16.42
0:17:20.16
0:17:26.36
0:17:26.43
0:17:27.97
0:17:36.62
0:17:44.80

0:18:08.44
0:18:34.25
0:18:50.39
0:18:51.40
0:19:07.11
0:19:11.52
0:19:13.24
0:19:21.02
0:19:49.64
0:19:50.32
0:19:58.18
0:20:24.93
0:21:13.17
0:21:15.07
0:21:21.79
0:21:37.32
0:23:45.77

+0:04:28.67
+0:04:37.67
+0:04:39.27
+0:04:42.27
+0:04:43.61
+0:04:47.35
+0:04:53.55
+0:04:53.62
+0:04:55.16
+0:05:03.81
+0:05:11.99

+0:05:35.63
+0:06:01.44
+0:06:17.58
+0:06:18.59
+0:06:34.30
+0:06:38.71
+0:06:40.43
+0:06:48.21
+0:07:16.83
+0:07:17.51
+0:07:25.37
+0:07:52.12
+0:08:40.36
+0:08:42.26
+0:08:48.98
+0:09:04.51
+0:11:12.96



TIMEGO HS SYSTEM V1.2

pomiar czasy zapewnia. harpersoft

It-solutions



